TECH SHEET:  PAS-04
Issue: 11-09-12
 Pyropanel Developments Pty Ltd
Unit 1, 97 Lewis Rd, Wantirna South, Vic 3152
Ph: (03) 9837 8500  Fax: (03) 9837 8550
Email: sales@pyropanel.com.au
Web: www.pyropanel.com.au
 Distributed by:

acrylic sealant to create a smoke seal (not required for
fire rating, but recommended as it helps keep Pyrorap in
place)
HOW TO SPECIFY
Eg, “Fire Collars to be Pyropanel “Pyrorap” fire collars ,
installed as per manufacturers instructions”
Model To suit nominal
pipe (mm)
Actual PVC
pipe O.D (mm)
Core hole
size (nom)
Collar
height
Floor application Wall Application
CLPY20 20 26.6 35 70 uPVC: -/240/240 uPVC, PP, HDPE, PE:
-/120/120
CLPY25 25 33.4 45 70 uPVC: -/240/240 uPVC, PP, HDPE , PE:
-/120/120
CLPY32 32 42.1 52 70 uPVC, PP, PE, HDPE, ABS, PB:
-/240/240
uPVC, PP, HDPE , PE:
-/120/120
CLPY40 40 43.1 67 70 uPVC, PP, PE, HDPE:
-/240/240
uPVC, PP, HDPE , PE:
-/120/120
CLPY50 50 56 75 70 uPVC, PP, PE, HDPE:
-/240/240
uPVC, PP, HDPE , PE:
-/120/120
CLPY65 65 69.1 92 70 uPVC, PP, PE, HDPE:
-/240/240
uPVC, PP, HDPE , PE:
-/120/120
CLPY80 80 82.7 102 70 uPVC, PP, PE, HDPE:
-/240/240
uPVC, PP, HDPE , PE:
-/120/120
CLPY100 100 110.4 132 70 uPVC, PP, PE, HDPE:
-/240/240
uPVC, PP, HDPE , PE:
-/120/120
MODELS AVAILABLE